
Run - Route 5 AM 23-24 ; 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 294 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

«sss, «=; 

  

ee ee 

  

yt a one aaron ene 
Se 

  

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip Starts @ 6:45 

#2 - 7:06 AM - / County Route 28 & Parker Hall Rd 

#3 - 7:06 AM - / Parker Hall Rd & Elm St 

#4 - 7:07 AM - / 139 Parker Hall Rd 

#5 - 7:07 AM - / 154 Parker Hall Rd 

#6 - 7:08 AM - / 160 Parker Hall Rd 

#7 - 7:08 AM - / Parker Hall Rd & Madeleine Ln 

#8 - 7:09 AM - / Parker Hall & Kipp U (2nd entrance) 

#9 - 7:09 AM - / 209 Parker Hall Rd 

#10 - 7:11 AM - / CR-28 & Knollwood Dr 

#11 - 7:12 AM - /918 County Route 28 

#12 - 7:13 AM - / 906 Route 28 

-m™. «6 =m eee aN me a on



#13 - 7:13 AM - / 889 Main St 

#14 - 7:14 AM - / Route 28 & Maple Ave 

#15 - 7:15 AM - / Route 28 & Old Maple Lane 

#16 - 7:16 AM - / Route 28 & Church St 

#17 - 7:17 AM - / 755 CR-28 

#18 - 7:18 AM - / 748 Route 28 

#19 - 7:23 AM - ICC High School 

#20 - 7:25 AM - ICC Middle School 

#21 - 7:30 AM - Primary / Primary School 

#22 - 7:35 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 5 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 294 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri 

EE eS 

  

S.C 

  

I     

#1 - 2:05 PM - ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary School 

#4 - 2:45 PM - crosser / 748 Route 28 

#5 - 2:46 PM - crosser / 755 CR-28 

#6 - 2:47 PM - / Route 28 & Church Street 

#7 - 2:48 PM - / CR-28 & Parker Hall Ext 

#8 - 2:49 PM - / Parker Hall Rd & Elm St 

#9 - 2:50 PM - crosser / 139 Parker Hall Rd 

#10 - 2:50 PM - / 154 Parker Hall Rd 

#11 - 2:50 PM - / 160 Parker Hall Rd 

#12 - 2:51 PM - /179 Parker Hall Rd 

~ a re Ren Ne “ on



#13 - 2:51 PM - crosser/ Parker Hall Rd & Madeleine Ln 

#14 - 2:52 PM -/ Parker Hall & Kipp U East (2nd entrance) 

#15 - 2:52 PM - crosser / 209 Parker Hall Rd 

#16 - 2:54 PM - / CR-28 & Knollwood Dr 

#17 - 2:56 PM - /918 County Route 28 

#18 - 2:56 PM - / 906 Main St 

#19 - 2:56 PM - / 889 Main St 

#20 - 2:57 PM - crosser / Route 28 & Maple Ave 

#21 - 2:58 PM - crosser / Route 28 & Old Maple Lane 

#22 - 3:05 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

= . Ce


